
 
Technical analysis: 

Alc 
TA 
RS 
VA 
Free SO2 
pH 

13% 
6.6 g/l 
2.8 g/l 
0.68 g/l 
48 mg/l 
3.21 

Tempel Wines, (Est. 1784) is a boutique
winery on the banks of the bergriver in Paarl,
South Africa.
All their wines are natural fermented and the
vineyards are farmed as biological as
possible. Total production of 50,000 bottles. 

Tasting notes: 
The nose shows top notes of hay and fynbos 
before quince, peach and citrus while the 
palate is pure and lively with a creamy saline 
finish. 

Soil: decomposed granite 

Vinification: 
Natural fermented in older French oak 
barrels (500L-400L-300L). Left on the lees 
without bâtonnage for 9 months. All barrels 
went through malolactic fermentation. 

Origin: 
Vineyards are located in Wellington on 
400m altitude. 

Kattemaai Old Vine
Chenin Blanc 
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